2012

48

=
o
2
2
o

TN
ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
FINLAND & SWEDEN
Helsinki - Stockholm

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics
No Name
5 BLINDENBACHER Severin
7 STREIT Mark
10 AMBUHL Andres
11 PLUSS Benjamin
13 du BOIS Felicien

14 WICK Roman

20 BERRA Reto

22 NIEDERREITER Nino
25 MONNET Thibaut

30 FLUELER Lukas

31 SEGER Mathias

32 RUTHEMANN Ivo
40 RUBIN Daniel

43 TRACHSLER Morris
47 SBISA Luca

48
52
54
57
70

72
82

BIEBER Matthias
STEPHAN Tobias
FURRER Philippe
BEZINA Goran
HOLLENSTEIN Denis

von GUNTEN Patrick
MOSER Simon

88 ROMY Kevin

96 BRUNNER Damien

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name
20 BERRA Reto
30 FLUELER Lukas
52 STEPHAN Tobias

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of WED 9 MAY 2012
Including Game #27

SUl - Switzerland

Pos GP G A PTS

IN
o
N
N
o

0
-3
-3
-2

0

-2

o
o

~

-4
0

~

+1
+1
0
1
-4

0

~

0
+1
0

+1
+2
+1
+2

MMTMTMO MOOOT UTTMTTO @M TOTM T Moo
A AN A PP ONDPAEADE DD DdD
P PNO OFRPOOO OOONO OOO0OOFr FPOEFRNDN
WWOoOO NFPOORFR,r POORFRPO OOOORFR, RPOON
A DBDNO MDMDNOORFR POOWO OOOON NMNORF M
NNOO ORMROON ONANO OOOCOOO ONMNOO®
OPFRP OO0 OO0OO0O0O0 O0OO0O0O0 ODOO0OO0OO0O OO OoOFR
OO0OO0OO0 OFrPOO0OO0O OO0OO0OFrO OO0OO0OOKFr OOON

GPT GKD GPI
4 4 2
4 0 0
4 4 2

MIP  MIP%
120:00 50.16
00:00 0.00
119:14 49.84

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GA

™ M/G TSh AT/S
0 5 0.00 60:12 1503 99 0:36
0 12 16.67 90:02 22:30 133 0:40
0 8 1250 74:25 1836 114 0:39
0 7 0.00 49:00 12:15 87 033
0 16.67 67:54 16:58 111  0:36
0 14 714 7456 1844 109 041
0 0 0.00
0 3 0.00 74:40 18:40 112 0:40
0 1 000 19:00 930 32 035
0 0 0.00
0 1 000 2932 723 57 031
0 8 25.00 5506 13:46 97 0:34
0 7 000 3835 938 70 033
0 2 000 5425 1336 97 033
0 6 0.00 77:54 1928 119 0:39
0 5 0.00 4446 11:11 88 0:30
0 0 0.00
0 6 000 5002 1230 89 033
0 10 10.00 71:41 1755 107 0:40
0 6 000 3805 931 66 034
0 4 000 31:29 752 55 0:34
0 4 50.00 2741 1350 40 041
0 8 1250 66:28 16:37 105  0:37
0 18 556 6520 16:20 99 0:39
SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
6 40 46 86.96  3.00 011
0 0 0 0.00 0 000
5 46 51 90.20 252 011

LEGEND

A Assists

F Forward

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM  Penalties in minutes

PTS Points

SO Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
w Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence

GA Goals against

GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals

SHG Shorthanded goals

SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played

IHM2720SUI_83 4.0
Official Main Sponsor

SKODA

Report Created WED 9 MAY 2012 22:26 GMT+3

Page 1/1
Printed with

0} KYOCERA



