





PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of WED 9 MAY 2012 Including Game #27

SUI - Switzerland

Playing Statistics

		_															
No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG F	PPG S	HG S	OG	SG%	TM	M/G	TSh	AT/S
5	BLINDENBACHER Severin	D	4	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	5	0.00	60:12	15:03	99	0:36
7	STREIT Mark	D	4	2	2	4	6	-3	1	2	0	12	16.67	90:02	22:30	133	0:40
10	AMBUHL Andres	F	4	1	0	1	0	-3	0	0	0	8	12.50	74:25	18:36	114	0:39
11	PLUSS Benjamin	F	4	0	0	0	2	-2	0	0	0	7	0.00	49:00	12:15	87	0:33
13	du BOIS Felicien	D	4	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	6	16.67	67:54	16:58	111	0:36
14	WICK Roman	F	4	1	1	2	0	-2	0	1	0	14	7.14	74:56	18:44	109	0:41
20	BERRA Reto	GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00				
22	NIEDERREITER Nino	F	4	0	0	0	0	-4	0	0	0	3	0.00	74:40	18:40	112	0:40
25	MONNET Thibaut	F	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0.00	19:00	9:30	32	0:35
30	FLUELER Lukas	GK	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00				
31	SEGER Mathias	D	4	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	1	0.00	29:32	7:23	57	0:31
32	RUTHEMANN Ivo	F	4	2	1	3	2	+1	0	1	0	8	25.00	55:06	13:46	97	0:34
40	RUBIN Daniel	F	4	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	7	0.00	38:35	9:38	70	0:33
43	TRACHSLER Morris	F	4	0	0	0	2	-1	0	0	0	2	0.00	54:25	13:36	97	0:33
47	SBISA Luca	D	4	0	1	1	6	-4	0	0	0	6	0.00	77:54	19:28	119	0:39
48	BIEBER Matthias	F	4	0	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	5	0.00	44:46	11:11	88	0:30
52	STEPHAN Tobias	GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00				
54	FURRER Philippe	D	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0.00	50:02	12:30	89	0:33
57	BEZINA Goran	D	4	1	1	2	4	+1	0	1	0	10	10.00	71:41	17:55	107	0:40
70	HOLLENSTEIN Denis	F	4	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	6	0.00	38:05	9:31	66	0:34
72	von GUNTEN Patrick	D	4	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	4	0.00	31:29	7:52	55	0:34
82	MOSER Simon	F	2	2	0	2	0	+2	0	0	0	4	50.00	27:41	13:50	40	0:41
88	ROMY Kevin	F	4	1	3	4	2	+1	1	0	0	8	12.50	66:28	16:37	105	0:37
96	BRUNNER Damien	F	4	1	3	4	2	+2	0	0	0	18	5.56	65:20	16:20	99	0:39

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name	GPT GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	SVS	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
20 BERRA Reto	4 4	2	120:00	50.16	6	40	46	86.96	3.00	0 1 1
30 FLUELER Lukas	4 0	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0 0 0
52 STEPHAN Tobias	4 4	2	119:14	49.84	5	46	51	90.20	2.52	0 1 1

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	D	Defence
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game	No	Jersey number
PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals
PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals
so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves
SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TM	Total minutes played	TSh	Total shifts played
w	Number of games won	+/-	Plus/minus net		





Page 1/1